
SI No Information
1 Name of the School
2 Affiliation No 
3 School Code 
4 Complete Address with Pin code 
5 Principal Name  
6 School Email Id 
7 Contact details (Landline/Mobile) 

SI. No Documents / Information 
1 Affiliation copy 
2 Copies of Societies/Trust/ Certificate 
3 Copy of No Objection Certificate (NOC) 
4 Copies of Rec. Certificate under RTE Act 2009 
5 Copy of Building Safety Certificate 
6 Copy of Fire Safety Certificate 

7
Copy of the Deo Certificate submitted by the School for 
Extenssion of Affiliation self-certificate by School 

8 Copy of Water , Health and Sanitation Certificates 

SI. No Documents / Information 
1 Fee Structure of the School ®
2 Annual Academic Calander
3 List of School Management Committee (SMC)
4 List of Parents Teachers Association (PTA) members
5  Results of the Board Examination 

Mandatory Public Disclosure 

A. General Information 

B. Documents and information 

C. Result and Academics 

Result Class: X 

Jagatsinghpur Public School 
1530247

At/po- Jagatsinghpur, Dist-Jagatsinghpur, Odisha- 754103
Ms. Rajashree Ray 
jagatsinghpurpublicschool@gmail.com  

Upload documents

Upload documents 

Details 

06724 221451 



SL. No Year No. of Registered Students No. of Students Passed Pass Percentage Remarks 
1 2019-20 61 60 90.36 Good 

SI. No Information 
1 Principal
2 Total No. of Teachers

TGT 
 PRT 
 PET 

3 Teachers Section Ratio
4 Details of Special Educator
5 Details of Counsellor and Wellness Teacher

SL No. Information
1 Total campus area of the School (In sqf. mtr) 
2 No of the Class Rooms (In sqf. mtr) 
3 No of the Laboratories (In sqf. mtr) 
4 Internet Facility 
5 No. of Girls Toilets 
6 No. of Boys Toilets 
7 Link of Youtube Video of the School 

Details 

Details

D. STAFF (TEACHING) 

E. SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE: 

1

4
4
Yes 
6
14
6273

2
2
1.5:1
1
12
12
26


