Mandatory Public Disclosure

A. General Information

Information	Details					
Name of the School	Jagatsinghpur Public School					
Affiliation No	1530247					
School Code						
Complete Address with Pin code	At/po- Jagatsinghpur, Dist-Jagatsinghpur, Odisha- 754103					
Principal Name	Ms. Rajashree Ray					
School Email Id	jagatsinghpurpublicschool@gmail.com					
Contact details (Landline/Mobile)	06724 221451					
	Name of the School Affiliation No School Code Complete Address with Pin code Principal Name School Email Id					

B. Documents and information

SI. No	Documents / Information	Upload documents
1	Affiliation copy	
2	Copies of Societies/Trust/ Certificate	
3	Copy of No Objection Certificate (NOC)	
4	Copies of Rec. Certificate under RTE Act 2009	
5	Copy of Building Safety Certificate	
6	Copy of Fire Safety Certificate	
7	Copy of the Deo Certificate submitted by the School for	
	Extenssion of Affiliation self-certificate by School	
8	Copy of Water , Health and Sanitation Certificates	

C. Result and Academics

SI. No	Documents / Information	Upload documents			
1	Fee Structure of the School [®]				
2	Annual Academic Calander				
3	List of School Management Committee (SMC)				
4	List of Parents Teachers Association (PTA) members				
5	Results of the Board Examination				
Result Class: X					

SL. No	Year	No. of Registered Stud	No. of Students Passed	Pass Percentage	Remarks	
1	2019-20	61	60	90.36	Good	
D. ST/	AFF (TEACHING)					
SI. No	Information	Details				
1	Principal	1				
2	Total No. of Teachers	26	26			
	тдт	12	12			
	PRT	12	12			
	PET	1				
3	Teachers Section Ratio	1.5:1				
4	Details of Special Educator	2				
5	Details of Counsellor and Wellness Teacher	2				
E. SCH	HOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:					
SL No.	Information	Details				
1	Total campus area of the School (In sqf. mtr)	6273				
2	No of the Class Rooms (In sqf. mtr)	14				
3	No of the Laboratories (In sqf. mtr)	6				
4	Internet Facility	Yes				
5	No. of Girls Toilets	4				
6	No. of Boys Toilets	4				
7	Link of Youtube Video of the School					